
03904885 PARROT AUDE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903385 PARROT JULIE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03903576 LAURENT FABRICE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
07000706 ATTARD HERVÉ (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  () P - G

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903261 VANONI PATRICE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07104354 BOY MICHEL (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03905052 VINCENT RAYMOND (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903767 LACROIX NADÈGE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903765 LACROIX RÉGIS (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03904412 BILLOD ANDRÉ (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907236 FRELIN CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

02506624 COTE-COLISSON JEAN-CLAUDE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () P - G

03906311 BUGNOT BENJAMIN (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
00106341 SOURYAVONG KHAMPHET (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03905534 CAMPANINI MARIE-NOËLLE (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905533 CAMPANINI ALAIN (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () P - G

07102567 CORTINOVIS ETIENNE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07102156 MARECHAL MICHEL (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

00103546 FONTAINE MAX (PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
00110603 JEANTEL DIDIER (PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
  () P - G

03904758 COURTET RÉGINE (AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03906911 DARAUX PATRICK (AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903455 JANOD DAMIEN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

 GALMICHE NICO ()
 ROUSSELOT  JULIEN ()
  () P - G

03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03904789 REYBARD OLIVIER (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900868 CAILLON MICHEL (AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

03901244 SIMON SERGE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

06000062 MONCHY XAVIER (SAINT LUCIEN BEAUVAIS)
 RIGAUD CLAUDE ()
  () G - P

03903060 JACQUIN MICHEL (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900233 JACQUIN YVES (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906525 CANIOTTI LOIC (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906526 CANIOTTI CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03905244 MOREAU CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03900221 ROSAIN GUY (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900319 PEREZ JEAN-PAUL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03906292 CATALDO PASCAL (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03904328 CATALDO ANTHONY (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03903679 FAIVRE LUCIEN (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
06301584 COLLINET YVES (PET SPORTIVE DES AULNES)
  () G - P

03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

00104843 L'HERBETTE CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00104110 BODRY PASCAL (PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
  () G - P

03905490 GAUTHIER JEAN-CLAUDE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

09212011 MAILLARD FRANCK (PETANQUE VICTOR HUGO)
09201494 FAUCHER PAUL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03907578 POURCHET ETIENNE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900362 CROISSANT ERIC (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
 MILLET JOEL ()
  () G - P

03902023 BOULET MICHEL (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901120 MONNET GILLES (LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () P - G

03903504 PREVOST STÉPHANE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03907798 THIL ALICE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03907770 MONNOT CYRIL (AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03907479 BAILLY DIDIER (AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

03900719 PARIS DAVID (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

03900795 ETIGNARD PHILIPPE (AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03907432 ETIGNARD DAVY (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03904875 GAZZERA JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906451 CANIOTTI CÉDRIC (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

 AUBRY CHRISTOPHER ()
 CHEVRON LUDO ()
  ()

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (U S  MOREZ)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

 FABRI LAURENT ()
 ROULLE PATRICK ()
  ()

07110342 MARTIN CLÉMENT (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07109090 DAVID LIONEL (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  () P - G

03900677 BALLAUD JEAN-LOUIS (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
 MARTIGNONI PIERRE ()
  ()

00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03903271 PITON ROGER (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907702 BRIEZ MORGAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900457 CABOT MARTIAL (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () P - G

03900308 AMIOT JACQUES (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

00109650 CHANEL FERNAND (PETANQUE CLUB MARSONNAS)
00109532 PERRIN HUBERT (PETANQUE CLUB MARSONNAS)
  () G - P

03907102 GOISET NICOLE (AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03900041 GURY THIERRY (AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

03907427 ANGONIN TRISTAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03905281 VARCIN FRANCOIS (AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

 CHEVRON MAXIME ()
 FAIVRE GUILLAUME ()
  () P - G

03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903207 GLAB CASSANDRA (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903900 BONNIN GÉRÔME (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
 JACQUOT CHRISTIAN ()
  () P - G

05801442 LOISEAU ROMAIN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903632 HAMANI ZOHAR (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

07117622 MILLET FRANCK (PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
 PUCHADET MARCEL ()
  ()

03906898 MARTIGNONI ISABELLE (BROSSES PETANQUE)
03906897 MARTIGNONI JEAN-PIERRE (BROSSES PETANQUE)
  () P - G
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09212011 MAILLARD FRANCK (PETANQUE VICTOR HUGO)
09201494 FAUCHER PAUL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

Office

03901244 SIMON SERGE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03904875 GAZZERA JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906451 CANIOTTI CÉDRIC (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901120 MONNET GILLES (LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03906292 CATALDO PASCAL (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03904328 CATALDO ANTHONY (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03900308 AMIOT JACQUES (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03900719 PARIS DAVID (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (U S  MOREZ)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03900221 ROSAIN GUY (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900319 PEREZ JEAN-PAUL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03903900 BONNIN GÉRÔME (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
 JACQUOT CHRISTIAN ()
  ()

07110342 MARTIN CLÉMENT (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07109090 DAVID LIONEL (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  () P - G

03906898 MARTIGNONI ISABELLE (BROSSES PETANQUE)
03906897 MARTIGNONI JEAN-PIERRE (BROSSES PETANQUE)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03905052 VINCENT RAYMOND (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

 GALMICHE NICO ()
 ROUSSELOT  JULIEN ()
  () G - P

03907578 POURCHET ETIENNE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900457 CABOT MARTIAL (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03905534 CAMPANINI MARIE-NOËLLE (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905533 CAMPANINI ALAIN (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03906525 CANIOTTI LOIC (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906526 CANIOTTI CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

 CHEVRON MAXIME ()
 FAIVRE GUILLAUME ()
  () P - G

02506624 COTE-COLISSON JEAN-CLAUDE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

05801442 LOISEAU ROMAIN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903632 HAMANI ZOHAR (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03903576 LAURENT FABRICE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
07000706 ATTARD HERVÉ (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

00103546 FONTAINE MAX (PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
00110603 JEANTEL DIDIER (PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
  () G - P

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903455 JANOD DAMIEN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907102 GOISET NICOLE (AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03900041 GURY THIERRY (AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  () G - P
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03903576 LAURENT FABRICE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
07000706 ATTARD HERVÉ (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (U S  MOREZ)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

 - 

07110342 MARTIN CLÉMENT (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07109090 DAVID LIONEL (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03900719 PARIS DAVID (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

 - 

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900457 CABOT MARTIAL (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03906898 MARTIGNONI ISABELLE (BROSSES PETANQUE)
03906897 MARTIGNONI JEAN-PIERRE (BROSSES PETANQUE)
  ()

 - 

 CHEVRON MAXIME ()
 FAIVRE GUILLAUME ()
  ()

05801442 LOISEAU ROMAIN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903632 HAMANI ZOHAR (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

 - 

00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901244 SIMON SERGE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

 - 

03904875 GAZZERA JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906451 CANIOTTI CÉDRIC (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03905052 VINCENT RAYMOND (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

 - 

03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903455 JANOD DAMIEN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

 - 

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901120 MONNET GILLES (LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

09212011 MAILLARD FRANCK (PETANQUE VICTOR HUGO)
09201494 FAUCHER PAUL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

 - 

1/4 de Finale 

07110342 MARTIN CLÉMENT (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07109090 DAVID LIONEL (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

05801442 LOISEAU ROMAIN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903632 HAMANI ZOHAR (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

 - 

09212011 MAILLARD FRANCK (PETANQUE VICTOR HUGO)
09201494 FAUCHER PAUL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03904875 GAZZERA JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906451 CANIOTTI CÉDRIC (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

 - 

03903576 LAURENT FABRICE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
07000706 ATTARD HERVÉ (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

 - 

03901244 SIMON SERGE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900457 CABOT MARTIAL (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

 - 

1/2 Finale 

03901244 SIMON SERGE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

07110342 MARTIN CLÉMENT (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07109090 DAVID LIONEL (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

 - 

03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03904875 GAZZERA JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906451 CANIOTTI CÉDRIC (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

 - 

Finale

07110342 MARTIN CLÉMENT (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07109090 DAVID LIONEL (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

 - 


